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18-22 GEBPAJIA 2025 Crnp <
MepBeHcTBO Pecny6nukn Benapycb
Bpecr, 19. - 22.2.2025

Event 13 Women, 50m Bultterfly Open
20.02.2025 - 17:00 Startlist Semifinals
JR 25.77 LUKYPOAW, AHacTacus 01.01.2019

KMC :31.30 / MC:28.25 /| MCMK: 25.95

Jopoxka

damunus, s

Semifinal 1

O~NO O A WN P

DEMIDOVA, Valentina
HURSKAYA, Iryna
SHYLKO, Valeryia
ZHALABKOVICH, ILONA
KHRYSTUK, LIDZIYA
MAROZAVA, Mariya
DZIAMESHKA, Darya
MISHCHANKA, Milana

Semifinal 2

O~NO U WN P

YARASH, Ulyana
KLIMOVICH, Sofiya
MASLAKOVA, Marharita
BAYESHKA, Darya
PADLOBNIKAVA, Anastasiya
PASHKOVA, Safiya

KUNIK, Darya
KONDAUROVA, Uliana

Reserves

TOCHILINA, Karolina
TSIARESHKA, Kira

r’p

2007
2010
2010
2007
2008
2011
2007
2008

2011
2007
2007
2007
2008
2011
2011
2010

2011
2009

paspsg CrtpaHa KomaHpga

KMC BLR  MwuHckK

KMC BLR  MwuHckK

MC BLR T[omenbckast o6nactb
MC BLR MwuHckas o6nacTtb

MC BLR TpogHeHckas obnactb
KMC BLR  MwuHCK

MC BLR Tlomenbckast o6nacTb
KMC BLR  MwuHCK

KMC BLR MwHckas o6nacTtb
KMC BLR  MwuHck

KMC BLR Morunnesckas 06nactb
MC BLR  MwuHckK

MC BLR  MwuHckK

KMC BLR T[omenbckasi o6nactb
KMC BLR bBpecTckasa ob6nactb
KMC BLR Butebckas ob6nactb
KMC BLR MwHckas o6nacTtb
KMC BLR bBpecTtckasa obnacTtb

3asaBOYHOE BpeMS

30.18
30.00
29.35
28.65
29.09
29.79
30.15
30.29

30.18
29.95
29.15
28.36
28.90
29.55
30.02
30.22

30.38
30.52

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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